
CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

Elite (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 1 Shane Gillett 3:05.25 (1) 4:51.48 (1) 4:56.58 (1) 12:53.31

CCMTB 3:05.25 (1) 4:51.48 (1) 4:56.58 (1)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

eMTB
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 55 Shaun Manfrodotti 3:36.96 (1) 5:13.45 (1) 5:11.55 (1) 14:01.96

3:36.96 (1) 5:13.45 (1) 5:11.55 (1)
2nd 54 Tim Hill 4:09.19 (2) 6:11.02 (2) 5:46.01 (3) 16:06.22 +2:04.26

CCMTB 4:09.19 (2) 6:11.02 (2) 5:46.01 (3)
53 Stephen Bungey 38:34.39 (3) 5:16.95 (2) DNF

38:34.39 (3) 5:16.95 (2)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

M1+2 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 3 Daniel Paine 3:12.90 (1) 5:01.61 (1) 5:12.32 (1) 13:26.83

3:12.90 (1) 5:01.61 (1) 5:12.32 (1)
2nd 6 Ramsay Bell 3:32.64 (2) 5:46.05 (2) 5:34.86 (2) 14:53.55 +1:26.72

3:32.64 (2) 5:46.05 (2) 5:34.86 (2)
3rd 5 Liam Bower 4:33.37 (3) 6:50.00 (3) 6:18.27 (3) 17:41.64 +4:14.81

CCMTB 4:33.37 (3) 6:50.00 (3) 6:18.27 (3)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

M3+4 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 2 Chris Hughes 3:10.12 (1) 5:11.42 (2) 5:15.35 (1) 13:36.89

CCMTB 3:10.12 (1) 5:11.42 (2) 5:15.35 (1)
2nd 7 Mitchell Hvass 3:24.83 (2) 5:21.35 (3) 5:26.60 (3) 14:12.78 +0:35.89

3:24.83 (2) 5:21.35 (3) 5:26.60 (3)
3rd 9 Gavin Vanderdrift 3:25.77 (3) 5:30.60 (4) 5:26.63 (4) 14:23.00 +0:46.11

CCMTB 3:25.77 (3) 5:30.60 (4) 5:26.63 (4)
4th 8 Paul Merget 13:20.55 (4) 6:25.89 (5) 5:55.78 (5) 25:42.22 +12:05.33

13:20.55 (4) 6:25.89 (5) 5:55.78 (5)
4 Brent Demery 5:09.50 (1) 5:16.20 (2) DNF

CCMTB 5:09.50 (1) 5:16.20 (2)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

M5+ (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 10 Greg Allen 3:32.25 (1) 5:26.44 (1) 5:18.97 (1) 14:17.66

CCMTB 3:32.25 (1) 5:26.44 (1) 5:18.97 (1)
2nd 12 Paul Cook 3:53.55 (2) 5:28.15 (2) 5:24.66 (2) 14:46.36 +0:28.70

CCMTB 3:53.55 (2) 5:28.15 (2) 5:24.66 (2)
3rd 11 John Cockings 4:52.48 (3) 7:11.60 (3) 6:32.64 (3) 18:36.72 +4:19.06

CCMTB 4:52.48 (3) 7:11.60 (3) 6:32.64 (3)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

Masters (Female)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 17 Angela Rutherford 4:03.25 (1) 6:25.93 (2) 6:09.79 (1) 16:38.97

CCMTB 4:03.25 (1) 6:25.93 (2) 6:09.79 (1)
2nd 16 Elsie Gretton 4:40.58 (2) 6:22.00 (1) 6:21.87 (2) 17:24.45 +0:45.48

4:40.58 (2) 6:22.00 (1) 6:21.87 (2)
3rd 15 Heidi Gairns 4:59.30 (3) 7:12.10 (3) 6:39.03 (3) 18:50.43 +2:11.46

CCMTB 4:59.30 (3) 7:12.10 (3) 6:39.03 (3)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U11 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Stage 1 Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 18 Carter Hill 6:35.84 (1) 9:31.75 (1) 7:04.60 (1) 6:35.84 (1) 23:12.19

CCMTB 9:31.75 (1) 7:04.60 (1)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U13 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 20 Harry Evans 4:18.66 (2) 6:39.86 (1) 6:21.23 (2) 17:19.75

CCMTB 4:18.66 (2) 6:39.86 (1) 6:21.23 (2)
2nd 19 Jaie Bolton 4:11.95 (1) 6:57.25 (2) 6:26.03 (3) 17:35.23 +0:15.48

CCMTB 4:11.95 (1) 6:57.25 (2) 6:26.03 (3)
3rd 21 Jed Shaw 5:03.50 (3) 7:05.45 (3) 6:13.52 (1) 18:22.47 +1:02.72

5:03.50 (3) 7:05.45 (3) 6:13.52 (1)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U15 (Female)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 28 Katarina Carlsson 3:33.16 (1) 6:09.72 (1) 5:47.39 (1) 15:30.27

CCMTB 3:33.16 (1) 6:09.72 (1) 5:47.39 (1)
32 Olivia Hicks 3:51.66 (2) 6:33.27 (2) DNF

CCMTB 3:51.66 (2) 6:33.27 (2) 63:13.86 (2)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U15 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 37 Ruben Scarr 3:06.62 (1) 5:03.32 (1) 5:04.50 (1) 13:14.44

CCMTB 3:06.62 (1) 5:03.32 (1) 5:04.50 (1)
2nd 23 Will Afif 3:09.78 (2) 5:21.91 (2) 5:21.03 (3) 13:52.72 +0:38.28

CCMTB 3:09.78 (2) 5:21.91 (2) 13:21.41 (11)
3rd 60 Hamish Kemp 3:24.44 (3) 5:25.43 (3) 5:17.04 (2) 14:06.91 +0:52.47

3:24.44 (3) 5:25.43 (3) 5:17.04 (2)
4th 33 Jett Jordan 4:19.25 (7) 5:52.55 (4) 5:43.42 (4) 15:55.22 +2:40.78

4:19.25 (7) 5:52.55 (4) 5:43.42 (3)
5th 24 Tobias jack henry Botes 4:00.37 (5) 6:17.08 (8) 6:00.48 (8) 16:17.93 +3:03.49

CCMTB 4:00.37 (5) 6:17.08 (8) 6:33.82 (9)
6th 38 Max Smogorzewski 3:50.75 (4) 6:16.26 (6) 6:12.60 (9) 16:19.61 +3:05.17

3:50.75 (4) 6:16.26 (6) 6:12.60 (7)
7th 31 Jett Creek 4:20.70 (8) 6:16.91 (7) 5:53.69 (6) 16:31.30 +3:16.86

CCMTB 4:20.70 (8) 6:16.91 (7) 5:53.69 (5)
8th 29 Adison Cleary 4:03.20 (6) 6:36.55 (9) 6:00.05 (7) 16:39.80 +3:25.36

4:03.20 (6) 6:36.55 (9) 6:00.05 (6)
9th 34 Jackson Kane 4:40.65 (9) 6:15.97 (5) 5:49.70 (5) 16:46.32 +3:31.88

CCMTB 4:40.65 (9) 6:15.97 (5) 5:49.70 (4)
10th 36 Ari Richards 9:22.05 (10) 11:11.50 (11) 10:10.50 (11) 30:44.05 +17:29.61

9:22.05 (10) 11:11.50 (11) 10:10.50 (10)
40 Finley Wright 7:10.57 (10) 6:16.10 (10) DNF

7:10.57 (10) 6:16.10 (8)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U17 (Female)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 47 Rebecca Sams 3:32.79 (1) 5:39.78 (1) 5:34.63 (1) 14:47.20

3:32.79 (1) 5:39.78 (1) 5:34.63 (1)
2nd 45 Ivy Hanlon 4:34.10 (2) 6:37.95 (2) 6:21.59 (2) 17:33.64 +2:46.44

10:06.74 (2) 6:37.95 (2) 6:21.59 (2)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U17 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 50 Oliver Stocks 3:22.52 (1) 5:26.52 (1) 5:29.50 (2) 14:18.54

CCMTB 3:22.52 (1) 5:26.52 (1) 5:29.50 (2)
2nd 42 Harry Anderson 3:29.94 (2) 5:37.88 (2) 5:33.80 (4) 14:41.62 +0:23.08

3:29.94 (2) 5:37.88 (2) 5:33.80 (4)
3rd 46 Owen Lane 3:45.02 (4) 5:41.98 (3) 5:31.68 (3) 14:58.68 +0:40.14

3:45.02 (4) 5:41.98 (3) 5:31.68 (3)
4th 43 Patrick Cosgrove 3:37.94 (3) 5:47.35 (4) 5:40.33 (5) 15:05.62 +0:47.08

3:37.94 (3) 5:47.35 (4) 5:40.33 (5)
5th 44 Edward Forbes 4:19.17 (5) 6:06.75 (5) 5:26.92 (1) 15:52.84 +1:34.30

4:19.17 (5) 6:06.75 (5) 5:26.92 (1)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

U19 (Male)
Pos No. Name 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Overall Behind

Club Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos
1st 51 Aiden Dean 3:05.70 (1) 5:03.07 (1) 5:02.72 (1) 13:11.49

CCMTB 3:05.70 (1) 5:03.07 (1) 5:02.72 (1)
2nd 52 Hayden Vanderdrift 3:25.42 (2) 5:35.66 (2) 5:34.57 (2) 14:35.65 +1:24.16

3:25.42 (2) 5:35.66 (2) 5:34.57 (2)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name Class 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos Overall Behind

Club 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Stage 1 Pos
Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos

1st 1 Shane Gillett Elite (Male) 3:05.25 (1) 4:51.48 (1) 12:53.31
CCMTB 4:56.58 (1) 3:05.25 (1)

4:51.48 (1) 4:56.58 (1)
2nd 51 Aiden Dean U19 (Male) 3:05.70 (2) 5:03.07 (3) 13:11.49 +0:18.18

CCMTB 5:02.72 (2) 3:05.70 (2)
5:03.07 (3) 5:02.72 (2)

3rd 37 Ruben Scarr U15 (Male) 3:06.62 (3) 5:03.32 (4) 13:14.44 +0:21.13
CCMTB 5:04.50 (3) 3:06.62 (3)

5:03.32 (4) 5:04.50 (3)
4th 3 Daniel Paine M1+2 (Male) 3:12.90 (6) 5:01.61 (2) 13:26.83 +0:33.52

5:12.32 (5) 3:12.90 (6)
5:01.61 (2) 5:12.32 (5)

5th 2 Chris Hughes M3+4 (Male) 3:10.12 (5) 5:11.42 (6) 13:36.89 +0:43.58
CCMTB 5:15.35 (6) 3:10.12 (5)

5:11.42 (6) 5:15.35 (6)
6th 23 Will Afif U15 (Male) 3:09.78 (4) 5:21.91 (9) 13:52.72 +0:59.41

CCMTB 5:21.03 (11) 3:09.78 (4)
5:21.91 (9) 13:21.41 (43)

7th 55 Shaun Manfrodotti eMTB 3:36.96 (17) 5:13.45 (7) 14:01.96 +1:08.65
5:11.55 (4) 3:36.96 (17)
5:13.45 (7) 5:11.55 (4)

8th 60 Hamish Kemp U15 (Male) 3:24.44 (8) 5:25.43 (10) 14:06.91 +1:13.60
5:17.04 (9) 3:24.44 (8)
5:25.43 (10) 5:17.04 (9)

9th 7 Mitchell Hvass M3+4 (Male) 3:24.83 (9) 5:21.35 (8) 14:12.78 +1:19.47
5:26.60 (13) 3:24.83 (9)
5:21.35 (8) 5:26.60 (12)

10th 10 Greg Allen M5+ (Male) 3:32.25 (13) 5:26.44 (11) 14:17.66 +1:24.35
CCMTB 5:18.97 (10) 3:32.25 (13)

5:26.44 (11) 5:18.97 (10)
11th 50 Oliver Stocks U17 (Male) 3:22.52 (7) 5:26.52 (12) 14:18.54 +1:25.23

CCMTB 5:29.50 (16) 3:22.52 (7)
5:26.52 (12) 5:29.50 (15)

12th 9 Gavin Vanderdrift M3+4 (Male) 3:25.77 (11) 5:30.60 (14) 14:23.00 +1:29.69
CCMTB 5:26.63 (14) 3:25.77 (11)

5:30.60 (14) 5:26.63 (13)
13th 52 Hayden Vanderdrift U19 (Male) 3:25.42 (10) 5:35.66 (15) 14:35.65 +1:42.34

5:34.57 (19) 3:25.42 (10)
5:35.66 (15) 5:34.57 (18)

14th 42 Harry Anderson U17 (Male) 3:29.94 (12) 5:37.88 (16) 14:41.62 +1:48.31
5:33.80 (18) 3:29.94 (12)
5:37.88 (16) 5:33.80 (17)

15th 12 Paul Cook M5+ (Male) 3:53.55 (22) 5:28.15 (13) 14:46.36 +1:53.05
CCMTB 5:24.66 (12) 3:53.55 (22)

5:28.15 (13) 5:24.66 (11)
16th 47 Rebecca Sams U17 (Female) 3:32.79 (15) 5:39.78 (17) 14:47.20 +1:53.89

5:34.63 (20) 3:32.79 (15)
5:39.78 (17) 5:34.63 (19)

17th 6 Ramsay Bell M1+2 (Male) 3:32.64 (14) 5:46.05 (19) 14:53.55 +2:00.24
5:34.86 (21) 3:32.64 (14)
5:46.05 (19) 5:34.86 (20)

18th 46 Owen Lane U17 (Male) 3:45.02 (19) 5:41.98 (18) 14:58.68 +2:05.37
5:31.68 (17) 3:45.02 (19)
5:41.98 (18) 5:31.68 (16)

19th 43 Patrick Cosgrove U17 (Male) 3:37.94 (18) 5:47.35 (20) 15:05.62 +2:12.31
5:40.33 (22) 3:37.94 (18)
5:47.35 (20) 5:40.33 (21)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name Class 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos Overall Behind

Club 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Stage 1 Pos
Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos

20th 28 Katarina Carlsson U15 (Female) 3:33.16 (16) 6:09.72 (23) 15:30.27 +2:36.96
CCMTB 5:47.39 (25) 3:33.16 (16)

6:09.72 (23) 5:47.39 (24)
21st 44 Edward Forbes U17 (Male) 4:19.17 (29) 6:06.75 (22) 15:52.84 +2:59.53

5:26.92 (15) 4:19.17 (29)
6:06.75 (22) 5:26.92 (14)

22nd 33 Jett Jordan U15 (Male) 4:19.25 (30) 5:52.55 (21) 15:55.22 +3:01.91
5:43.42 (23) 4:19.25 (30)
5:52.55 (21) 5:43.42 (22)

23rd 54 Tim Hill eMTB 4:09.19 (26) 6:11.02 (24) 16:06.22 +3:12.91
CCMTB 5:46.01 (24) 4:09.19 (26)

6:11.02 (24) 5:46.01 (23)
24th 24 Tobias jack henry Botes U15 (Male) 4:00.37 (23) 6:17.08 (28) 16:17.93 +3:24.62

CCMTB 6:00.48 (30) 4:00.37 (23)
6:17.08 (28) 6:33.82 (39)

25th 38 Max Smogorzewski U15 (Male) 3:50.75 (20) 6:16.26 (26) 16:19.61 +3:26.30
6:12.60 (32) 3:50.75 (20)
6:16.26 (26) 6:12.60 (30)

26th 31 Jett Creek U15 (Male) 4:20.70 (31) 6:16.91 (27) 16:31.30 +3:37.99
CCMTB 5:53.69 (27) 4:20.70 (31)

6:16.91 (27) 5:53.69 (26)
27th 17 Angela Rutherford Masters (Female) 4:03.25 (25) 6:25.93 (31) 16:38.97 +3:45.66

CCMTB 6:09.79 (31) 4:03.25 (25)
6:25.93 (31) 6:09.79 (29)

28th 29 Adison Cleary U15 (Male) 4:03.20 (24) 6:36.55 (33) 16:39.80 +3:46.49
6:00.05 (29) 4:03.20 (24)
6:36.55 (33) 6:00.05 (28)

29th 34 Jackson Kane U15 (Male) 4:40.65 (35) 6:15.97 (25) 16:46.32 +3:53.01
CCMTB 5:49.70 (26) 4:40.65 (34)

6:15.97 (25) 5:49.70 (25)
30th 20 Harry Evans U13 (Male) 4:18.66 (28) 6:39.86 (35) 17:19.75 +4:26.44

CCMTB 6:21.23 (36) 4:18.66 (28)
6:39.86 (35) 6:21.23 (34)

31st 16 Elsie Gretton Masters (Female) 4:40.58 (34) 6:22.00 (29) 17:24.45 +4:31.14
6:21.87 (38) 4:40.58 (33)
6:22.00 (29) 6:21.87 (36)

32nd 45 Ivy Hanlon U17 (Female) 4:34.10 (33) 6:37.95 (34) 17:33.64 +4:40.33
6:21.59 (37) 10:06.74 (40)
6:37.95 (34) 6:21.59 (35)

33rd 19 Jaie Bolton U13 (Male) 4:11.95 (27) 6:57.25 (37) 17:35.23 +4:41.92
CCMTB 6:26.03 (39) 4:11.95 (27)

6:57.25 (37) 6:26.03 (37)
34th 5 Liam Bower M1+2 (Male) 4:33.37 (32) 6:50.00 (36) 17:41.64 +4:48.33

CCMTB 6:18.27 (35) 4:33.37 (32)
6:50.00 (36) 6:18.27 (33)

35th 21 Jed Shaw U13 (Male) 5:03.50 (38) 7:05.45 (38) 18:22.47 +5:29.16
6:13.52 (33) 5:03.50 (37)
7:05.45 (38) 6:13.52 (31)

36th 11 John Cockings M5+ (Male) 4:52.48 (36) 7:11.60 (40) 18:36.72 +5:43.41
CCMTB 6:32.64 (40) 4:52.48 (35)

7:11.60 (40) 6:32.64 (38)
37th 15 Heidi Gairns Masters (Female) 4:59.30 (37) 7:12.10 (41) 18:50.43 +5:57.12

CCMTB 6:39.03 (41) 4:59.30 (36)
7:12.10 (41) 6:39.03 (40)

38th 18 Carter Hill U11 (Male) 6:35.84 (39) 9:31.75 (42) 23:12.19 +10:18.88
CCMTB 7:04.60 (42) 6:35.84 (38)

9:31.75 (42) 7:04.60 (41)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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CCMTB - Enduro 2023 Round 4
November 12, 2023

RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name Class 1 - Back in Black Best Pos 2 - Gravitron Best Pos Overall Behind

Club 3 - Amaroo Best Pos Stage 1 Pos
Stage 2 Pos Stage 4 Pos

39th 8 Paul Merget M3+4 (Male) 13:20.55 (41) 6:25.89 (30) 25:42.22 +12:48.91
5:55.78 (28) 13:20.55 (41)
6:25.89 (30) 5:55.78 (27)

40th 36 Ari Richards U15 (Male) 9:22.05 (40) 11:11.50 (43) 30:44.05 +17:50.74
10:10.50 (43) 9:22.05 (39)
11:11.50 (43) 10:10.50 (42)

40 Finley Wright U15 (Male) 7:10.57 (39) DNF
6:16.10 (34)
7:10.57 (39) 6:16.10 (32)

4 Brent Demery M3+4 (Male) 5:09.50 (5) DNF
CCMTB 5:16.20 (7)

5:09.50 (5) 5:16.20 (7)
53 Stephen Bungey eMTB 38:34.39 (42) DNF

5:16.95 (8) 38:34.39 (42)
5:16.95 (8)

32 Olivia Hicks U15 (Female) 3:51.66 (21) 6:33.27 (32) DNF
CCMTB 3:51.66 (21)

6:33.27 (32) 63:13.86 (44)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Central Coast MTB Club
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